Northern

Division 3WC Match 1 - Copeland, Whitehaven

Men's 100m A

1 Tim Ward

5 Billy Matthews
3 John Trotman
4 Joe Millne-Ellis
6 Matthew Hulme
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Men's 200m A
5 Harry Doran

1 Tim Ward

4 Joe Millne-Ellis
3 Matthew Ogden
2 John Linaker
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Men's 400m A

Harry Doran
Daniel Matthews
Oliver Brereton
Daniel Collinge
Isaac Parker
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Men's 800m A

Oliver Dustin

Luke Edwards
Joseph Hudak
Dougal McDermott
Curtis Holt

Jordan Swift

0 N o U~ W =
SN0 O w Ul =

Men's 1500m A

33 Mussie Kassa

55 Jonathon Bride
11 James Mattinson
6 Paul Connolly

2 Curtis Holt

4 Jordan Swift
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Men's 3000m S/Chase A
2 Lee Athersmith
3 George Lewis
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Wind=
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Border Harriers
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East Cheshire
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Border Harriers
Liverpool PS
East Cheshire
Salford Met
Burnley AC
Horwich / Chorley

East Cheshire
Liverpool PS
Border Harriers
Salford Met
Burnley AC
Horwich / Chorley

Burnley AC
East Cheshire

Perf

11.5
11.6
1.7
1.7
12.2

22.8
23.7
24.2
24.7
27.3

50.0
53.5
54.8
56.0
57.4

01:59.6
02:02.2
02:03.8
02:13.7
02:15.8
02:16.4

04:14.5
04:30.7
04:35.2
04:41.1
04:43.4
04:55.8

10:13.3
10:24.9
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6 May 2017

Men's 100m B

33 Matthew Ogden
11 Dylan Osbourne
55 Marcus Bathie
66 Andrew 0'Connell
44 Dylan Grindley

Men's 200m B

55 Billy Matthews
33 Lokona Musenga
44 Rick Cordwell

11 Scott Rudd

66 Michal Kaczmarek

Men's 400m B

55 Joe Milton

33 John Trotman
44 Mike Houghton
66 Michal Kaczmarek
11 Dylan Osbourne

Men's 800m B

55 Jonathon Bride
11 James Mattinson
33 Nathan Barlow
44 Dylan Grindley
66 Michal Kaczmarek

Men's 1500m B

3 Joseph Hudak

5 Kyle Nicholls

1 Luke Brown

66 Dougal McDermott
22 Lee Athersmith
44 Dylan Grindley

Men's 3000m S/Chase B

33 Gavin Browne
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Wind=

Wind=

Perf

12.6
12.7
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13.4

23.2
23.7
24.6
26.6
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50.8
54.0
61.7
62.1
62.3

02:01.9
02:06.0
02:07.1

02:31.0
02:31.0

04:17.9
04:33.3
04:42.5
04:44.7
04:46.1
05:37.8

11:13.2
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Division 3WC Match 1 - Copeland, Whitehaven

Men's 5000m A

1 2 Daniel Collinge
2 3 Gavin Browne
3 6 Paul Connolly
4 4 Dylan Grindley
5 5 Mark Bleasdale
6

7

8
Men's 400m Hurdles A

1 6 Oliver Brereton
2 3 George Lewis
3 4 Rick Cordwell
4 2 Lee Athersmith
5

6

7

8
Men's 110m Hurdles A

1 6 Oliver Brereton
2 4 Joe Millne-Ellis
3 5 Marcus Bathie
4

5

6

7

8

Men's Hammer A

1 1 Christopher Jack
2 5 DaveBrown
3 6 Derek Martin
4 44 Trevor Williams
5

6

7

8

Men's Discus A

1 5 Dave Brown

2 1 Christopher Jack
3 6 JohnIsherwood
4 44 Mike Houghton

5 2 John Linaker

6 3 Darren Smith

7

8

6 Matthew Hulme
55 Andrew Hind
John Linaker
Trevor Williams
George Lewis
Christopher Jack
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Burnley AC

East Cheshire
Salford Met
Horwich / Chorley
Liverpool PS

Salford Met

East Cheshire
Horwich / Chorley
Burnley AC

Wind=
Salford Met
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Border Harriers
Liverpool PS
Salford Met
Horwich / Chorley

Liverpool PS
Border Harriers
Salford Met
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Salford Met
Liverpool PS
Burnley AC
Horwich / Chorley
East Cheshire
Border Harriers

Perf

16:42.1
18:05.6
20:21.9
21:34.3
22:24.0

60.9
63.2
64.5
69.5

18.7
18.7
21.3

38.34
29.76
27.61
18.63

29.75
28.09
23.31
23.04
20.63
16.16

38.56
33.22
28.57
28.04
23.58
19.36
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6 May 2017

Men's 5000m B
33 Jonathan Aust
44 Simon Townsend

Men's 400m Hurdles B
44 |saac Parker
22 John Linaker
33 Gavin Browne

Men's Hammer B
55 Dave McComb
4 Rick Cordwell
66 Andrew O'Connell

Men's Discus B

4 Trevor Williams
66 Derek Martin

22 Lee Athersmith
55 Dave McComb
33 Martin Lewis

Men's Javelin B

66 John Isherwood
5 Dave Brown
22 George Pier
33 Nathan Barlow
44 Rick Cordwell
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East Cheshire
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Wind=

Perf

18:27.4
24:56.4

70.3
727
75.9

17.76
16.75
15.29

21.27
18.53
17.64
17.05
14.58

32.81
32.75
22.59
22.03
21.49
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Northern

Division 3WC Match 1 - Copeland, Whitehaven

Men's Shot Putt A
15 Dave Brown Liverpool PS
2 6 John Isherwood Salford Met
3 44 Jordan Swift Horwich / Chorley
4 2 John Linaker Burnley AC
5 1 Christopher Jack Border Harriers
6 33 Nathan Barlow East Cheshire
7
8
Men's Long Jump A
15 MattIngham Liverpool PS
2 6 Matthew Hulme Salford Met
3 4 Mike Houghton Horwich / Chorley
4 2 George Pier Burnley AC
5 3 Matthew Ogden East Cheshire
6 1 Dylan Osbourne Border Harriers
7
8
Men's Triple Jump A
15 MattIngham Liverpool PS
2 44 Jordan Swift Horwich / Chorley
3 6 Matthew Hulme Salford Met
4 33 John Trotman East Cheshire
5 1 Scott Rudd Border Harriers
6
7
8
Men's High Jump A
1 5 Kai Finch Liverpool PS
2 44 Joe Millne-Ellis Horwich / Chorley
3 3 Daniel Matthews East Cheshire
4 22 Daniel Collinge Burnley AC
Men's Pole Vault A
Men's 4x100m Relay
1 5 Liverpool PS Billy Matthews
2 3 East Cheshire Matthew Ogden
3 1 Border Harriers Oliver Dustin
4 6 Salford Met Michal Kaczmarek
5 4 Horwich / Chorley Rick Cordwell
6
7
8
15/05/2017 08:21

Perf

9.65
9.56
8.82
6.89
6.88
5.67

6.45
5.86
5.55
5.43
4.96
4.87

13.20
11.34
11.19
10.92

9.66

1.95
1.60
1.45
1.45

Luke Edwards
John Trotman
Tim Ward

Andrew 0'Con|
Trevor William
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6 May 2017

Men's Shot Putt B

66
4

1

55
3
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Andrew O'Connell
Mike Houghton
Tim Ward

Dave McComb
Darren Smith

Men's Long Jump B

66
22
55
44
11
33
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Oliver Brereton
Daniel Collinge
Andrew Hind
Rick Cordwell
Scott Rudd
Darren Smith

Men's Triple Jump B

4
55
3

Mike Houghton
Andrew Hind
Gavin Browne

Men's High Jump B

155
2 4

Kai Finch

Billy Williams
Mike Houghton

Lokona Musenga

Scott Rudd

Stephen Townsend
Mike Houghton
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Salford Met
Horwich / Chorley
Border Harriers
Liverpool PS

East Cheshire

Salford Met
Burnley AC
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East Cheshire

Liverpool PS
Horwich / Chorley

Harry Doran
Daniel Matthews
Dylan Osbourne
Matthew Hulme
Dylan Grindley

Perf

9.26
8.61
6.83
6.01
5.42

5.12
4.89
4.83
4.82
4.59
2.81

10.70
9.92
9.53

1.75
1.50

455
46.9
49.0
50.8
52.0
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Northern T& F League

Division 3WC Match 1 - Copeland, Whitehaven E E = 6 May 2017
Perf & Perf
Men's 4x400m Relay
15 Liverpool PS Harry Doran Luke Edwards Joe Milton Jonathon Bride 03:27.2
2 3 East Cheshire George Lewis Nathan Barlow Mussie Kassa Joseph Hudak 03:39.9
3 1 Border Harriers Tim Ward Oliver Dustin Luke Brown James Mattinson 03:48.5
4 4 Horwich / Chorley Rick Cordwell Isaac Parker Joe Millne-Ellis Jordan Swift 03:53.8
5 6 Salford Met Michal Kaczmarek Dougal McDermott Andrew O'Connell Paul Connolly 04:38.4
6
7
8
MATCH RESULT League Points Match STANDINGS League Points Match
1 Liver 6 385.0 1 Liver 6 385.0
2 EChes 5 352.0 2 EChes 5 352.0
3 Sal 4 315.0 3 Sal 4 315.0
4 Bord 3 240.0 4 Bord 3 240.0
5 Hor 2 208.0 5 Hor 2 208.0
6 Burn 1 144.0 6 Burn 1 144.0
7 7
8 8 #N/A #NIA #NIA
Men's 100m Non Scoring Wind= Men's 100m Non Scoring Wind=
1 67 Stephen Townsend Salford Met 12.9 1
2 6 Dougal McDermott Salford Met 13.1 2
3 66 Michal Kaczmarek Salford Met 13.4 3
4 4
5 5
6 6
7 7
8 8
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Northern

Division 3WC Match 1 - Copeland, Whitehaven

Women's 100m A

Lauren Lewis
Chidinma Agwu
Anaya McDonald
Amber Smith
Jess Sullivan
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Women's 200m A

3 Sally Teague

5 less Fitzgerald

6 Olivia McDermott
2 Amber Smith

4 Jess Sullivan

1 Teresa Medley
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Momen's 400m A

33 Sally Teague

5 Lucy Townson
1 Hannah Farrell

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

Women's 800m A

33 Abby O'Neill

5 Clare Constable
6 Olivia McDermott
1 Teresa Medley
4

1
2
3
4
5 Anya Townsend
6
7
8

Women's 1500m A
6 Jade Bailey
1 Teresa Medley

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

Women's 3000m A

Annabel Ralph
Charlotte Mawdsley
Teresa Medley
Carolyn Lewtas
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Wind=
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Salford Met
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Burnley AC
Horwich / Chorley

Wind=
East Cheshire
Liverpool PS
Salford Met
Burnley AC
Horwich / Chorley
Border Harriers

East Cheshire
Liverpool PS
Border Harriers

East Cheshire
Liverpool PS
Salford Met
Border Harriers
Horwich / Chorley

Salford Met
Border Harriers

Burnley AC
Liverpool PS
Border Harriers
Salford Met

Perf

12.7
12.9
13.4
14.0
14.0

26.6
27.4
28.2
29.4
29.5
40.4

60.4
61.1
72.7

02:22.0
02:22.6
02:28.3
02:58.6
03:03.1

05:41.8
06:19.1

10:14.1
12:04.9
12:16.4
13:00.6
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Women's 100m B
55 Emma Givens
66 Emma Wright

33 Jayde Robinson
22 Helen Gooduwill

Women's 200m B
33 Abby O'Neill
55 Clare Constable
66 Emma Wright
44 Anya Townsend
22 Helen Goodwill

Women's 400m B
55 (lare Constable
3 Bethany Hirst

Women's 800m B
3 Bethany Hirst
66 Alana Birch
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Wind=
Liverpool PS
Salford Met
East Cheshire
Burnley AC

Wind=
East Cheshire
Liverpool PS
Salford Met
Horwich / Chorley
Burnley AC

Liverpool PS
East Cheshire

East Cheshire
Salford Met

Perf

13.9
13.9
14.0
15.0

27.9
28.0
28.7
32.0
33.0

62.4
63.4

02:24.4
02:38.2
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Northern

Division 3WC Match 1 - Copeland, Whitehaven

Women's 400m Hurdles A
13 Rebecca Kennedy
2 5 Lucy Townson
3 1 Charlotte Hetherington
4

5

6

7

8
Women's 100m Hurdles A

1 6 Chidinma Agwu
2

3

4

5

6

7

8

1 1 Hannah Farrell

2 55 Rachel Hutchinson
3 3 Melanie Lee

4 2 Helen Goodwill

5 6 Rowena Birch

6 4 AnyaTownsend

7

8

5 Jenny Pyatt

1 Abigail Thompson
2 Helen Goodwill

4 Anya Townsend
66 Chidinma Agwu

3 Melanie Lee
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Women's Javelin A
5 Jenny Pyatt

1 Lauren Sellars

4 Anya Townsend
3 Abby O'Neill

2 Helen Goodwill

6 Carolyn Lewtas

N o Ul A~ W N =

Women's Shot Putt A

5 Jenny Pyatt

1 Hannah Farrell

6 Chidinma Agwu
4 Anya Townsend
3 Melanie Lee

2 Helen Gooduwill
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Border Harriers

Wind=
Salford Met

Border Harriers
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Salford Met
Horwich / Chorley

Liverpool PS
Border Harriers
Burnley AC
Horwich / Chorley
Salford Met
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Burnley AC
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Liverpool PS
Border Harriers
Salford Met
Horwich / Chorley
East Cheshire
Burnley AC

Perf

718
719
83.8

42.10
38.33
31.71
21.19
17.10
15.70

41.22
3217
21.50
20.69
17.27
15.35

32.78
30.44
27.53
27.49
20.23
19.34

9.79
9.46
7.92
7.29
6.68
5.88
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6 May 2017

Women's 400m Hurdles B

Women's Hammer B
33 Lynne Lockhart
5 Jenny Pyatt

e 's Discus B
55 Rachel Hutchinson
11 Lauren Sellars
6 Rowena Birch
33 Lynne Lockhart

Women's Javelin B

11 Abigail Thompson
33 Rebecca Kennedy
55 Rachel Hutchinson
66 Olivia McDermott

Women's Shot Putt B
55 Rachel Hutchinson
1 Abigail Thompson
66 Rowena Birch
33 Lynne Lockhart
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East Cheshire
Liverpool PS

Liverpool PS
Border Harriers
Salford Met
East Cheshire

Border Harriers
East Cheshire
Liverpool PS
Salford Met

Liverpool PS
Border Harriers
Salford Met
East Cheshire

Wind=

Perf

22.87
18.24

22.48
20.31
15.17
11.29

17.70
15.77
12.88

9.48

8.62
8.01
5.23
4.92
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Northern

Division 3WC Match 1 - Copeland, Whitehaven

Women's Long Jump A
1 55 Erin Birchall Liverpool PS
2 3 Anaya McDonald East Cheshire
3 6 EmmaWright Salford Met
4 4 Jess Sullivan Horwich / Chorley
5 2 Amber Smith Burnley AC
6 11 Charlotte Hetherington Border Harriers
7
8
Women's Triple Jump A
1 55 Lauren Lewis Liverpool PS
2 33 Jayde Robinson East Cheshire
3 6 EmmaWright Salford Met
4 1 Charlotte Hetherington Border Harriers
5
6
7
8
Women's High Jump A
1 6 Chidinma Agwu Salford Met
2 3 Anaya McDonald East Cheshire
Women's Pole VaultA
Women's 4x100m Relay
1 6 Salford Met Chidinma Agwu
2 5 Liverpool PS Clare Constable
3 3 East Cheshire Anaya McDonald
4 1 Border Harriers Hannah Farrell
5
6
7
8
Women's 4x400m Relay
1 3 East Cheshire Jayde Robinson
2 6 Salford Met Olivia McDermott
3
4
5
6
7
8
15/05/2017 08:21

Northern T&F League

Record

Perf

5.07
4.76
4.73
411
3.92
3.84

9.95
9.73
9.67
9.25

1.50
1.35

Alana Birch
Emma Givens
Bethany Hirst
Abigail Thompson

Abby O'Neill
Carolyn Lewtas
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6 May 2017

Women's Long Jump B
1 33 Jayde Robinson
2 66 Alana Birch
3 1 Hannah Farrell
4 22 Helen Goodwill
5
6
7
8

Women's Triple Jump B
3 Rebecca Kennedy
5 Erin Birchall

0 N o U~ W N =

m 's High Jump B
1 66 Alana Birch
2 33 Bethany Hirst

Emma Wright

Jess Fitzgerald

Sally Teague

Charlotte Hetherington

Bethany Hirst
Jade Bailey

http://www.athletics-uk.net
Sprints Software (07507 853112)

East Cheshire
Salford Met
Border Harriers
Burnley AC

East Cheshire
Liverpool PS

Salford Met
East Cheshire

Olivia McDermott
Lucy Townson
Wendy Andrews
Teresa Medley

Sally Teague
Chidinma Agwu

Perf

4.66
4.23
3.76
3.50

9.68
9.67

1.35
1.20

53.6
53.9
54.1

65.9

04:34.3
05:54.4
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Northern

Division 3WC Match 1 - Copeland, Whitehaven

%

0 N o Ul AW N =

15/05/2017 08:21

Wind=

Perf

Northern T&F League
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Women's 100m Non Scoring Wind=
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Northern

Division 3WC Match 1 - Copeland, Whitehaven

Northern T&F League

Saturday, 6 May 2017
Events Bord Burn E Ches Hor Liver Sal UNUSED TOTAL
Men's 100m 9 5 6. 7i 51 i 7l 4 43 : 31 34 22
Men's 200m 73 4 5. 5 el 4 9 7t i ob : 31 34 22
Men's 400m 2 5 7 5 4 4 9 7 6 3 3 1 34 22
Men's 800m 9 5 4 6 4 3 3 7 7 5 2 1 34 22
Men's 1500m 6 4 4 2 9 7 3 1 7 5 5 3 34 22
Men's 3000m S/Chase 9 7 7 18 15 34 22
Men's 5000m 9 7 7 5 5 4 6 310 34: 22
Men's 400m Hurdles 5 5 7 4 6 7 9 6 34 22
Men's 110m Hurdles 7 6 9 12: 22 34 22
Men's Hammer 9 5 5 7 7 6 4 7 6 34 22
Men's Discus 7 4 4 3 2 5 7 9 3 6 5 1 34 22
Men's Javelin 3 6 4 4 3 5 2 7 5 9 7 1 34 22
Men's Shot Putt 4 4 5 3 2 6 5 9 3 7 7 1 34i 22
Men's Long Jump 3 2 5 5 4 1 6 3 9 4 7 7 34 22
Men's Triple Jump 4 5 4 7 7 9 5 6 3 6 34: 22
Men's High Jump 5 6 7 5 9 7 10 34 22
Men's Pole Vault
Men's 4x100m Relay 6 7 4 9 5 3t 22 34 22
Men's 4x400m Relay 6 7 5 9 4 3 22 34 22
73; 25: 65: 20; 93: 58 89: 60: 126: 64: 94: 43: ; : : 72 126:  612; 396
Women's 100m Pf o536 4 4 9: 7. 7 5 P33t 34 2
Women's 200m 3P 5 2f 9f 7i 4 3t 7i 5L 6 4 B - )
Women's 400m 6: i i i 9 5 77 P12 100 34 22
Women's 800m 5. P b b 9i 7i 4 A P31 10f 34F 22
Women's 1500m 7ioi i b L9 P18 220 34 22
Women's 1500m S/Chase ) ) P ) ) ] ‘ ] ] ]
Women's 3000m 6: o9 i 7 i 5 P72 34 22
Women's 400m Hurdles 6 i i b gr i 7i i i D120 220 34 22
Women's 100m Hurdles R L9 io250 220 34 22
Women's Hammer 9: ) ) 5: 6 7 3 7 5: ) 4 ) ) i : 10 34: 22
Women's Discus 7.5 6 i 3 3 & 9: 7 4 4 : 30 34 2
Women's Javelin 7. 7. 4 0 5 5 g 9 4 3 31 3 34 22
Women's Shot Putt 7.5 3 i 4 3 5 9: 7 6 4 : 3034 2
Women's Long Jump 3 4 4 3 770 b 9. i 6 5 B - )
Women's Triple Jump 5: : 7 7 9 5: 6 : 7 10 34i 22
Women's High Jump P75 I P18 100 34 22
Women's Pole Vault : : .
Women's 4x100m Relay 5: i 6 l 9 P72 34 22
Women's 4x400m Relay : : : 9 : : : : 7 : P18 22 34 22
76 211 41: 8 96 60: 36i 3i 103i 47: 96 37 130; 198; 578! 374
Match Summary Bord : Bum EChes | Hor Liver i Sal i UNUSED |  TOTAL
Teams 195.0 134.0 307.0 188.0 340.0 270.0 526.0 1960.0
Officials Points 45.0 10.0 45.0 20.0 45.0 45.0 210.0 420.0
Total 240.0 144.0 352.0 208.0 385.0 315.0 736.0 2380.0
Match Position 4 6 2 5 1 3 7 7
League Points 3 1 5 2 6 4 :
Standings Bord Burn E Ches Hor Liver Sal
League Points 3.0 1.0 5.0 20 60 40
Match Points 240.0 144.0 352.0 208.0 385.0 315.0
League Positions 4 6 2 5 1 3 7 7
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